
 

 

 

Term Dates 2024/2025 

After school/Saturdays 

 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

First Half: Monday 9th September – Saturday 19th October 

Half Term (2 weeks): Monday 21st – Saturday 2nd November 

Office HT 1st week i.e. Mon 21st Oct 

HT Courses: 2nd week i.e. Mon 28th Oct 

Second Half:  Monday 4th November – Saturday 14th December 

    

Spring Term 2025  

 

First Half:  Monday 6th January – Friday 14th February 

Half Term:  Saturday 15th – Saturday 22nd February  

Second Half:  Monday 24th February – Friday 4th April 

 

Summer Term 2025 

First Half:  Monday 28th April – Friday 23rd May 

Half Term:  Saturday 24th May – Saturday 31st May 

Second Half:  Monday 2nd June – Saturday 12th July 

   

NB no lessons on Bank Holiday Monday 5th  May 


